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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 08/15/2024 TBD Varsity Volleyball @ Bayshore Christian Bayshore Christian School
Fri 08/16/2024 TBD Varsity Volleyball @ Bayshore Christian Bayshore Christian School
Tue 08/20/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Bayshore Christian Cambridge Christian School
Fri 08/23/2024 TBD SSAA Invitational Volleyball Tournament AdventHealth Fieldhouse and Conference

Center
Sat 08/24/2024 TBD SSAA Invitational Volleyball Tournament AdventHealth Fieldhouse and Conference

Center
Tue 08/27/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Seven Rivers Cambridge Christian School
Thu 08/29/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Victory Christian Victory Christian Academy
Tue 09/03/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Sarasota Christian Cambridge Christian School
Thu 09/05/2024 6:30 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Foundation Christian Foundation Christian Academy
Tue 09/10/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Brooks Debartolo Cambridge Christian School
Thu 09/12/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Lakeside Christian Lakeside Christian School
Tue 09/17/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Admiral Farragut Cambridge Christian School
Thu 09/19/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Bayshore Christian Bayshore Christian School
Tue 09/24/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Bell Creek Academy Cambridge Christian School
Fri 09/27/2024 TBD SSAA Volleyball Championship AdventHealth Fieldhouse and Conference

Center
Sat 09/28/2024 TBD SSAA Volleyball Championship AdventHealth Fieldhouse and Conference

Center
Tue 10/01/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Redeemer Christian Cambridge Christian School
Thu 10/03/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ SLAM Academy SLAM! Tampa
Tue 10/08/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Universal Academy

(senior night)
Cambridge Christian School

Thu 10/10/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Volleyball @ Seven Rivers Christian Seven Rivers Christian
Tue 10/15/2024 TBD Varsity Volleyball Districts TBD


